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1 Elizabeth Wyatt AECOM Technical Services, Inc.  270-564-7943 Elizabeth.Wyatt@aecom.com 

2 Kirk Brower AECOM Technical Services, Inc.  303-881-8768 kirk.brower@aecom.com 

3 Vasanta Kalluri AECOM Technical Services, Inc.  970-530-3350 vasanta.kalluri@aecom.com 

4 Richard Macon ATL 865.216.4361 rmacon@atlintl.com 

5 Michael Wade ATL International, Inc. 678-428-5278 mwade@atlintl.com 

6 Joseph Cochran Battelle 609-377-4601 cochranj@battelle.org 

7 Karen Harris Boston Government Services, LLC 865-242-2213 kharris@bgs-llc.com 

8 Lauren Amos Catawba Corporations 706.832.3803 lauren.amos@catawbacorps.com 

9 Victoria (Tori) Bakker Catawba Corporations 865-228-2868 Tori.Bakker@catawbacorps.com 

10 Dan Alexander EarthSoft, Inc.  440.212.4062 dalexander@earthsoft.com 

11 Tara Laroche EarthSoft, Inc.  903-821-3931 Tara.Laroche@EarthSoft.com 

12 Taylor Ziolkowski EarthSoft, Inc.  530-556-6182 taylor.ziolkowski@earthsoft.com 

13 Nicole Hough Energy Technology Alliance 5417281102 nicole.hough@energytechalliance.com 

14 Alexander Stronko FPM Remediations, Inc. 727-565-4222 a.stronko@fpm-remediations.com 

15 Gaby Atik FPM Remediations, Inc. 727-565-4222 g.atik@fpm-remediations.com 

16 Timothy Echelard GEM Technologies Inc 865-805-8982 techelard@gemtechnologiesinc.com 

17 Jason Shergur GEM Technologies, Inc. 865-705-8777 jshergur@gemtechnologiesinc.com 

18 Savannah DeFreese GEM Technologies, Inc. 865-888-7794 sdefreese@gemtechnologiesinc.com 

19 Aaron Osborne JGMS Government Services, Inc. 970-254-1354 aosborne@jgmsinc.com 

20 Buddy Garland JGMS Government Services, Inc. 410-608-4705 buddy.garland@bgitm.com 

21 Jerome Gonzales JGMS Government Services, Inc. 970-254-1354 jgonzales@jgmsinc.com 

22 John Dettbarn JGMS Government Services, Inc. 571-296-3159 jdettbarn@jgmsinc.com 

23 Tom Perreault JGMS Government Services, Inc. 970-254-1354 tperreault@jgmsinc.com 

24 Jenna Knowles LATA 806-381-3114 jknowles@lata.com 

25 Linda Kobel LATA 865-481-3202 lkobel@lata.com 

26 Natalie Crown LATA 806-206-6922 ncrown@lata.com 

27 Chris Lippert Lindahl Reed 619-546-5708 chris.lippert@lindahlreed.com 

28 Michael Corbit  MarCom, LLC  208-656-1658 mcorbit@marcomllc.net 

29 Cathy Hickey Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. 865-621-8494 hickeyc@navarro-inc.com 

30 Ryan Overton Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. 865-399-4229 overton@navarro-inc.com 

31 Susana Navarro Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc.  865-300-6566 navarro@navarro-inc.com 

32 Wendy Lambert Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc.  865-207-0391 lambert@navarro-inc.com 

33 Jody Waddell Not Provided (N/P) N/P N/P 

34 Jonathan Strausbaugh Parsons Corporation 859 779-7582 jonathan.strausbaugh@parsons.com 

35 Matt Champagney Parsons Corporation 781-585-5118 matt.champagney@parsons.com 

36 Thomas Mooney Parsons Corporation 202-808-5630 thomas.mooney@parsons.com 

37 Bill Bailey Polestar Technical Services 509-946-8279 bill.bailey@polestartechnicalservices.com 

38 Corey Pacer Pro2Serve 440-539-4270 pacerc@p2s.com 

39 Mark DeGraff Pro2Serve 865-765-0369 degraffm@p2s.com 

40 Will McDermott Pro2Serve 865-776-7781 mcdermottw@p2s.com 

41 Swaine Skeen S&K Federal; Services 970-210-4812 jskeen@skfs-llc.com 

42 Will Carroll S&K Federal; Services 478-293-9669 wcarroll@skfs-llc.com 
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43 John Denny S&K Mission Support, LLC 406-745-5582 johndenny@skms-llc.com 

44 Rick Taylor S&K Mission Support, LLC 478-971-6791 rtaylor@skms-llc.com 

45 Brenda DuVall S&K Technologies, Inc. 202-320-7349 bduvall@sktcorp.com 

46 Kristin Bales S&K Technologies, Inc. 208-946-3500  kbales@sktcorp.com 

47 Jeffrey Pendry SAIC 360-710-8158 jeffrey.t.pendry@saic.com 

48 In McCann Sigma Science, Inc. 505-407-2443 imccann@sigmasci.com 

49 Robyn Bryant Sigma Science, Inc. 630-624-0438 rbryant@sigmasci.com 

50 Wayne Hohs Sigma Science, Inc. 505-308-8724 whohs@sigmasci.com 

51 Jennings (Dale) Jackson Tetratech-HEI 865-481-6618 dale.jackson@tetratech.com 

52 Tina Andrews TFE, Inc. 865-599-8611 tandrews@tfeinc.net 

 


